Individual Best Times (All Time)

Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.16
2:19.40
2:21.42
2:21.79
2:23.07
2:23.52
2:24.31
2:27.35
2:27.43
2:29.71
2:31.94
2:32.69
2:38.46
2:42.04
2:42.71
2:43.04
2:59.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.35
2:32.69
2:19.40
2:19.16
2:24.31

2:27.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498

454
446
419
418
400
382
377
337
315
311
309
231

WA Pts

419
377
495
498
446
418

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I T T m I I

Round

F

N

I

Date

12/01/13
16/03/13
08/01/12
26/02/12
09/07/11
14/01/12
02/12/12
27/09/14
24/09/12
26/09/11
09/01/11
05/10/13
27/09/10
28/09/09
26/09/09
06/12/09
29/09/08

Date

27/09/14
05/10/13
16/03/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
24/09/12

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Kent County Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Kent County Championships

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Beckenham SC Club Championships
Beckenham Club Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Beckenham Club Champs

Beckenham Club Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Thanet SC Winter Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Meet
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Kent County Championships
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
ASA London Winter Championships 2012

Beckenham SC Club Championships

Venue

Brighton
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Haslemere
Brighton
London
Croydon
Beckenham
Beckenham
Canterbury
Croydon
Beckenham
Beckenham
Aylesbury
Canterbury

Beckenham

Venue

Croydon
Croydon
Gillingham
Brighton
London

Beckenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:21.79
2:23.52
2:21.42
2:29.71
2:23.07
2:31.94
2:38.46
2:43.04
2:42.04
2:42.71

2:59.78

Copyright 2024

470

474
400
458
382
337
309

311
231

m I I I I

I I I T

26/02/12
14/01/12
08/01/12
26/09/11
09/07/11
09/01/11
27/09/10
06/12/09
28/09/09
26/09/09
29/09/08

Kent County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Icebreaker 2012

Beckenham Club Championships

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Beckenham Club Champs

Thanet SC Winter Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Beckenham Club Champs

Gillingham
Brighton
Canterbury
Beckenham
Haslemere
Canterbury
Beckenham
Canterbury
Beckenham
Aylesbury

Beckenham

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



