Individual Best Times (All Time)

Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.16	498	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
2:19.40	495	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	2
2:21.42	474	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:21.79	470	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	2
2:23.07	458	F	09/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
2:23.52	454	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
2:24.31	446	Н	02/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Croydon Amph	2
2:27.35	419	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:27.43	418	Н	24/09/12	Beckenham SC Club Championships	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:29.71	400	Н	26/09/11	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:31.94	382	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:32.69	377	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.46	337	Н	27/09/10	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:42.04	315	Н	28/09/09	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:42.71	311		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:43.04	309	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	2
2:59.78	231	Н	29/09/08	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.35	419	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:32.69	377	F	05/10/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:19.40	495	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	2
2:19.16	498	F	12/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
2:24.31	446	Н	02/12/12	ASA London Winter Championships 2012	London	Croydon Amph	2
2:27.43 Copyright 202	418 24	Н	24/09/12	Beckenham SC Club Championships	Beckenham	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:21.79	470	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	2
2:23.52	454	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	2
2:21.42	474	Н	08/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:29.71	400	Н	26/09/11	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:23.07	458	F	09/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
2:31.94	382	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:38.46	337	Н	27/09/10	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:43.04	309	Н	06/12/09	Thanet SC Winter Meet	Canterbury	Croydon Amph	2
2:42.04	315	Н	28/09/09	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4
2:42.71	311		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Croydon Amph	3
2:59.78	231	Н	29/09/08	Beckenham Club Champs	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS